Robert
Michelle
Fred

Dontavius

Kopp
LaMarr
LaMarr
Kevin L. Boyce Committee
Jarrells

Citizens for Lori Tyack 2017 Pre-General Report

6429 Miller Paul Road
1734 East Kossuth Street
1734 East Kossuth Street
1480 Dublin Road

521 Sawyer Bivd

Westervifle
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Contributions

222982

43081
43208
43208
43215
43203

Cash
Cash

Check
Credit

10/1172017
10/1172017
101172017
1071372017
10711772017

$100.00
$100.00

$2,500.00
$25.00

$28,460.00

09/07/2017
09/07/2017
08/07/2017

3ME
3ME
3E
31A
31A



